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10.3 Auswertung 

10.3 AUSWERTUNG

Ergebnis
Gesamtpunkte Ehren- 

urkunde
Sieger- 
urkunde

Teilnahme-
urkundeÜbung A Übung B Übung C Übung D

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
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